
中

椿542
277
175

37

計

878

270
519
98
109

平成２４年１２月３日現在

1,118
824

1,031
531
350
526
950
192

備　　　考

212
72
22
岩倉・岳谷

黒沢・萩生の一部

萩生・黒沢の一部

添川

松原

中津川

小屋

投　票　区

１
２

429 449
587

男 女

413３
531

４
５
６
７
８
９
１０
１１

411
489
254
175
256
431
94
103
35

１２

計

11

6,706

11

3,219 3,487

選挙人名簿登録者数

手ノ子

高峰

小白川


